ALL IDEAS, PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGN PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT GROUP PLLC D.B.A. KENNETH ROBINSON, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION. PURCHASER'S RIGHT IS CONDITIONAL AND LIMITED TO A ONE-TIME USE TO CONSTRUCT A SINGLE PROJECT ON THE LOT STATED HEREIN, AND USE IS LIMITED SPECIFICALLY TO SUCH PROPERTY. THE USE OR REPRODUCTION OF THESE PLANS CONCERNING ANY OTHER CONSTRUCTION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE DESIGN PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT GROUP PLLC D.B.A. KIENNETH ROBINSON, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION. ALL PLANS DESIGNED FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THIS BUILDING SHOULD BE REVIEWED AND REFERRED TO BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION BEGINS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY CONFLICTS OR INCONSISTENCIES IN THE PLANS, THE DESIGN PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT GROUP PLLC D.B.A. KENNETH ROBINSON, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

SHOULD BE CONTACTED IMMEDIATELY. IF NO SUCH CONTACT IS MADE, THEN THE CONTRACTOR ANIp SUBCONTRACTORS, THEIR AGENTS AND EMPLOYEES, ASSUME ALL LIABILITY ASSOCIATED WITH SUCH CONFLICTS OR INCONSISTENCIES.

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

ELECTRICAL NOTES
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REVISIONS
_S_CALE: 1/4]’;’,72"'1"—0" SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"
PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN 2 | PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN 3 | PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN WINDOW SCHEDULE
v swimeH @ EXHAUSTFANW/LIGHT -~ (®)  RECESSED CANNED LIGHT (T)  THERMOSTAT 1. ELECTRICAL PANEL AND METER SHALL BE LOCATED WHERE THE FACE OF THE PANEL PROVIDE W.P. DISCONNECT AT EACH A/C UNIT COMPRESSOR LOCATION.
) X IS NOT CLOSER THAN 36" FROM THE PROPERTY LINE. SECTION 110.26A OF THE
S, 2-WAY SWITCH ® ® @ 3BULBINCANDESCENT "HOLLYWOOD" A FIRE EXTINGUISHER, RATED NOT LESS THAN 2A, NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE REQUIRES 36 INCHES CLEAR SPACE IN FRONT OF PROVIDE LOW VOLTAGE CIRCUIT FOR BURGLAR ALARM
S,  3-WAY SWITCH A FIXTORE % FLOOD LIGHT ON PHOTOCELLS FE SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR EACH 3,000 SQUARE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT. THE CLEARANCE MUST BE 20 INCHES WIDE.
3 FEET OF THE PROTECTED BUILDING AREA, OR PROVIDE LOW VOLTAGE CIRCUIT FOR INTERCOM / PHONE SYSTEM WITH BASE AND PROJECT NO .- 409
. . MAJOR FRACTION THEREOF. TRAVEL DISTANCE 2. LOCATION OF GAS METER & EQUIPMENT SHALL BE LOCATED WHERE THE FACE OF SPEAKERS LOCATED BY OWNER :
TELEPHONE/ DATA 2-BULB INCANDESCENT "HOLLYWOOD WALL SCONCE
v 20 ool P FROM ANY POINT OF THE PROTECTED AREA TO THE METER IS NOT CLOSER THAN 36" FROM THE PROPERTY LINE.
THE NEAREST FIRE EXTINGUISHER SHALL NOT OWNER TO DETERMINE LOCATION OF ALL PHONE JACKS, TV JACKS AND FLOOR
CABLE TV OUTLET - UNDER COUNTER LED STRIP s
\Y% MOKE DETECTOR EXCEED 100 FEET. 3. ATTIC VENTILATION - M1703.2 TWO OPENINGS OR DUCTS. OUTSIDE COMBUSTION AIR PLUGS, AS NEEDED. PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS
O  RECEPTACLE @ NOTE: SMOKED DETECTORS SHALL BE HARD-WIRED PENDENT LIGHT (OWNER TO DETERMINED SIZE, @ CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR SHALL BE SUPPLIED THROUGH OPENINGS OR DUCTS, AS ILLUSTRATED IN FIGURES WITH STUDY
INTERCONNECTED, AND HAVE BATTERY BACK-UP TYPE & MANUFACTURER. CONTRACTOR TO NOTE: CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS SHALL BE M1703.2(1), M1703.2(2), M1703.2(3) AND M1703.2(4). ONE OPENING SHALL BE WITHIN 12 SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL BE HARD-WIRED, INTERCONNECTED AND HAVE A
& INSTALL) HARED-WIRED INTERCONNECTED, AND HAVE INCHES (305 MM) OF THE TOP OF THE ENCLOSURE, AND ONE WITHIN 12 INCHES (305 BATTERY BACKUP.
WEATHERPROOF RECEPTACLE BATTERY BACK-UP MM) OF THE BOTTOM OF THE ENCLOSURE. OPENINGS ARE PERMITTED TO CONNECT
@ SPEAKER -dr} SMALL PENDENT LIGHT TO SPACES DIRECTLY COMMUNICATING WITH THE OUTDOORS, SUCH AS VENTILATED
& RECEPTACLE (GROUND FAULT CARBON MONOXIDE & SMOKE DETECTOR COMBO CRAWL SPACES OR VENTILATED ATTIC SPACES. THE SAME DUCT OR OPENING SHALL
INTERRUPTED) HB EXTERIOR HOSE BIB, COLD WATER LINE NOTE: CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS SHALL BE NOT SERVE BOTH COMBUSTION AIR OPENINGS. THE DUCT SERVING THE UPPER
— PROVIDE INSULATION PACKAGE HARED-WIRED INTERCONNECTED, AND HAVE OPENING SHALL BE LEVEL OR EXTEND UPWARD FROM THE APPLIANCE SPACE.
CEILING FAN w/ LIGHT BATTERY BACK-UP
¢ SINGLE FIXTURE (A)  ALARMKEYPAD 4. EXHAUST FANS TO BE VENTED OUTSIDE THROUGH ROOF.




